
S210 - MARRAR BUS 4 

BSAR EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26  From 10.11.2025

AM Location

am 7:30 78 MIRROOL ST, COOLAMON 2701 

am 7:40 SEVEN MILE CROSSING, MARRAR RD, COOLAMON 

am 7:45 MARRAR HOTEL, MARRAR 

am 7:47 MARRAR SCHOOL, MARRAR 

am 7:48 LOT 8, MARRAR ROAD MARRAR

am 7:50 MCINTYRES LANE/MARRAR ROAD, MARRAR 2652

am 7:52 1455 MARRAR SOUTH, MARRAR

am 7:53 1400 MARRAR SOUTH, MARRAR

am 7:55 CNR MARRARVALE/WAGGA RDS, MARRAR 

am 7:58 924 YATHELLA ROAD, MARRAR (Looneys Farm)

am 8:02 CROSSROADS YATHELLA & COURSING PK , DOWNSIDE 

am 8:04 661 COURSING PK RD, YATHELLA

am 8:05 621 COURSING PK RD, YATHELLA

am 8:07  COURSING PK RD, DOWNSIDE 2650 - Chamberlains

am 8:08 232 COURSING PK RD, DOWNSIDE 2650 

am 8:10 CNR DENNIS CROSSING & COURSING PARK RDS, DOWNSIDE

am 8:12 119 DOWNSIDE RD, DOWNSIDE

am 8:16
TRANSFER POINT, 322A COOLAMON RD, WAGGA 2650- Christian College, Lutheran & 
Kooringal High students change here

am 8:24 A038500 - THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE FARRER ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:35
A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL SIMMONS STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 
2650 (McKallop Students transfer to Bus 9)

am 8:39
A036761 - ST JOSEPHS PRIMARY SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA) CNR JOHNSTON & 
TARCUTTA STREETS, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:54 A024242 - HENSCHKE PRIMARY SCHOOL Hely Avenue, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 9:10 ASHMONT PUBLIC  & HOLY TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL BARDIA ST, ASHMONT 2650

am 9:14 1 SAXON ST , WAGGA WAGGA 2650



PM Location

pm 15:05 1 SAXON ST WAGGA WAGGA 2650 

pm 15:13 ASHMONT PUBLIC  & HOLY TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL BARDIA ST, ASHMONT 2650

pm 15:22
A042335 - SAINT MARY MACKILLOP COLLEGE COLLEGE AVENUE, WAGGA WAGGA 
2650

pm 15:24
A024242 - HENSCHKE PRIMARY SCHOOL 103 FERNLEIGH ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 
2650

pm 15:38
A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL SIMMONS STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 
2650

pm 15:42
A036761 - ST JOSEPHS PRIMARY SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA)  JOHNSTON ST, WAGGA 
WAGGA 2650

pm 15:55 A038500 - THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE FARRER ROAD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16:05 TRANSFER POINT, 322A COOLAMON RD, WAGGA 2650 

pm 16:20 119 DOWNSIDE RD, DOWNSIDE

pm 16:24 CNR DENNIS CROSSING + COURSING PARK RDS, DOWNSIDE

pm 16:25 232 COURSING PK RD, DOWNSIDE 2650 

pm 16:28 258 COURSING PK RD, DOWNSIDE - Chamberlains

pm 16:30 621 COURSING PK RD, YATHELLA

pm 16:31 661 COURSING PK RD, YATHELLA

pm 16:34 883 COURSING PK RD, YATHELLA

pm 16:35 CROSSROADS YATHELLA/COURSING PK RDS, DOWNSIDE 2650 

pm 16:37 924 YATHELLA RD, YATHELLA Looneys Farm

pm 16:41 CNR MARRARVALE/WAGGA RDS, MARRAR 2652 

pm 16:43 1400 MARRAR RD STH, MARRAR

pm 16:44 1455 MARRAR RD STH, MARRAR

pm 14:46 CNR MCINTYRES LANE/MARRAR RD, MARRAR

pm 16:48 LOT 8 MARRAR RD, MARRAR

pm 16:49 MARRAR SCHOOL, MARRAR 2652 

pm 16:49 MARRAR HOTEL, MARRAR 2652 

pm 16:54 7 MILE CROSSING, MARRAR RD, COOLAMON 

pm 17:00 78 MIRROOL ST, COOLAMON 2701 






